Logan County, Kentucky

Inflow/Outflow Report

Inflow/Outflow Job Counts in 2010

Il 3,192 - Employed in Selection Area, Live Outside
5,968 - Live in Selection Area. Employed Outside
I 4,423 - Employed and Live in Selection Area

I Analysis Selection

Note: Overlay arrows do not indicate
directionality of worker flow between

home and employment locations.
Employed and Live
in Selection Area
Employed in Selection Area,
Live Outside
H‘) Live in Selection Area,
Employed Outside

I nflow/Outflow Job Counts (All

Jobs)

Employed in the Selection
Area

Employed in the Selection
Areabut Living Outside

Employed and Livingin the
Selection Area

Living in the Selection Area

Living in the Selection Area
but Employed Outside

Living and Employed in the
Selection Area

2010

Count  Share

7,615 100.0%

3,192 41.9%

4,423 58.1%
10,391 100.0%

5968 57.4%

4,423 42.6%

Notes:

available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only




Logan County, Kentucky

Home Destination Report - Where Workers Live Who
are Employed in the Selection Area - by Counties

MNashville-Davidson metrophlitan g overnment (balance)

Murfreiesboro

Jeb Counts by Home
Counties in 2010
All Workers

8.0%

5.2%

Mots: jobs in All Other Locations
[7.7%) are not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by Counties Where
WorkersLive- All Jobs

Il 3.795 - 4,423 Jobs
[l 3.166 - 3,794 Jobs
[ 2,537 - 3,165 Jobs
[ 1,908 - 2,536 Jobs
[ 1,279 - 1,907 Jobs
[] 650 -1,278 Jobs
[] 20 - 649 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

¢ 3.795 - 4,423 Jobs

W 3,166 - 3,794 Jobs

W 2,537 -3,165 Jobs

N 1,908 - 2,536 Jobs
1,279 - 1,907 Jobs
650 - 1,278 Jobs
20 - 649 Jobs

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap
Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

All Counties

- Logan County, KY
|:| Warren County, KY

2010

Count Share
7,615 100.0%
4,423 58.1%

612 8.0%



Logan County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

WorkersLive- All Jobs

100

HOOBOOOO0DOOONO0OCOCONEC]N

Muhlenberg County, KY
Todd County, KY
Simpson County, KY
Christian County, KY
Butler County, KY
Montgomery County, TN
Robertson County, TN
Hopkins County, KY
Henderson County, KY
Daviess County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Ohio County, KY
Barren County, KY
Hart County, KY
McCracken County, KY
Trigg County, KY
Sumner County, TN
Fayette County, KY
Davidson County, TN
Caldwell County, KY
Hardin County, KY
Edmonson County, KY
Allen County, KY

All Other Locations

2010

Count Share
393 52%
370 4.9%
208 2.7%
135 1.8%
133 1.7%
78 1.0%
63 0.8%
62 0.8%
61 0.8%
59 0.8%
51 0.7%
47 0.6%
46 0.6%
35 0.5%
33 0.4%
33 0.4%
33 0.4%
30 0.4%
28 0.4%
27 0.4%
26 0.3%
22 0.3%
20 0.3%
587 7.7%



Logan County, Kentucky

Work Destination Report - Where Workers are
Employed Who Live in the Selection Area - by

Counties

Murfreesboro

MNashville-Davidson metreq Vlitan g overnment (balance)

Job Counts by Work
Counties in 2010
All Workers

42 6%

LS. 8%

Note: jobs im All Other Locations
[9.6%) ars not shown in chart.

Jobs Counts by Counties W
Workersare Igmplove_d - Al

All Counties

- Logan County, KY

Il 3.797 - 4,423 Jobs
[l 3,170 - 3,796 Jobs
[ 2,543 - 3,169 Jobs
[ 1,917 - 2,542 Jobs
[ 1,290 - 1,916 Jobs
[] 663 - 1,289 Jobs
[]36 - 662 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

W 3,797 - 4,423 Jobs

W 3170 -3,796 Jobs

W 2,543 - 3,169 Jobs

N 1,917 -2,542 Jobs
1,290 - 1,916 Jobs
663 - 1,289 Jobs
36 - 662 Jobs

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap
Application and LEHD Origin-Destination
Employment Statistics (Beginning of Quarter
Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and
Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.

2. Educational Attainment is only produced for

workers aged 30 and over.

here
Jobs
2010
Count Share

10,391 100.0%

4,423

42.6%



Logan County, Kentucky

Jobs Counts by Counties Where

Workersare Employed - All Jobs

10

HOOBOOOO0OONOOCOONNCOND

Warren County, KY
Robertson County, TN
Simpson County, KY
Jefferson County, KY
Fayette County, KY
Daviess County, KY
Davidson County, TN
Christian County, KY
Todd County, KY
Barren County, KY
Hardin County, KY
Muhlenberg County, KY
McCracken County, KY
Sumner County, TN
Ohio County, KY
Montgomery County, TN
Russell County, KY
Grayson County, KY
Hopkins County, KY
Butler County, KY
Franklin County, KY
Boone County, KY
Allen County, KY
Henderson County, KY

All Other Locations

2010
Count  Share
1,645 15.8%

518 5.0%
516 5.0%
496 4.8%
212 2.0%
158 1.5%
157 1.5%
150 1.4%
142 1.4%
118 1.1%
102 1.0%
93 0.9%
87 0.8%
84 0.8%
76 0.7%
69 0.7%
53 0.5%
48 0.5%
48 0.5%
47 0.5%
44 0.4%
40 0.4%
36 0.3%
36 0.3%
993 9.6%



Logan County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

5-123 Jobs/Sq.Mile
I 124 - 480 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 481 - 1,075 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 1,076 - 1,907 Jobs/Sq.Mile
M 1,908 - 2,978 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-2Jobs

o 3 -29 Jobs

© 30 - 147 Jobs
@ 148 - 463 Jobs
@ 464 - 1,130 Jobs

[ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

2010
Count Share
Total All Jobs 7,615 100.0%
. Total All Jobs 7,615 100.0%

Age Earnings
Industry Sector Race

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Logan County, Kentucky

Work Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

2010

Count
7,615

2010

Count
1,642
4,476
1,497

2010

Count
1,741
3,165
2,709

2010

Count
102
16
40
286
2,488
246
851
145
135
140
35
154
2
303
813
719
37
437
250
416

2010

Count
7,042
466
17
40
5
45

2010

Count
7,491

Share
100.0%

Share
21.6%
58.8%
19.7%

Share
22.9%
41.6%
35.6%

Share
1.3%
0.2%
0.5%
3.8%

32.7%
3.2%
11.2%
1.9%
1.8%
1.8%
0.5%
2.0%
0.0%
4.0%
10.7%
9.4%
0.5%
57%
3.3%
5.5%

Share
92.5%
6.1%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.6%

Share
98.4%



Logan County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)

Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

124

2010
Share

Count
632
2,233
1,951
1,157
1,642

2010
Share

Count
4,105
3,510

1.6%

8.3%
29.3%
25.6%
15.2%
21.6%

53.9%
46.1%



Logan County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

5 -48 Jobs/Sq.Mile
I 49 - 177 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 178 -393 Jobs/Sq.Mile
B 394 - 694 Jobs/Sq.Mile
W 695 -1,083 Jobs/Sq.Mile

+ 1-2Jobs

o 3 -13 Jobs

@ 14 - 42 Jobs
@ 43 -99 Jobs
@ 100 - 194 Jobs

[/ Analysis Selection

Click a Characteristic link in Total All Jobs

the Summary Report to see more detail.

2010
Count  Share
Total All Jobs 10,391 100.0%
. Total All Jobs 10,391 100.0%

Age Earnings
Industry Sector Race

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, OnTheMap Application and LEHD Origin-Destination Employment
Statistics (Beginning of Quarter Employment, 2nd Quarter of 2002-2010).
Notes:

1. Race, Ethnicity, Educational Attainment, and Sex statistics are beta release results and only
available for 2009 and 2010 data.
2. Educational Attainment is only produced for workers aged 30 and over.




Logan County, Kentucky

Home Area Profile Report

Total All Jobs

Total All Jobs

Jobs by Worker Age

Age 29 or younger
Age 30 to 54
Age 55 or older

Jobs by Earnings

$1,250 per month or less
$1,251 to $3,333 per month
More than $3,333 per month

Jobs by NAICS Industry Sector

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administration & Support, Waste Management and Remediation
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (excluding Public Administration)
Public Administration

Jobs by Worker Race

White Alone

Black or African American Alone

American Indian or Alaska Native Alone

Asian Alone

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander Alone
Two or More Race Groups

Jobs by Worker Ethnicity

Not Hispanic or Latino

10

2010

Count
10,391

2010

Count
2,579
5,996
1,816

2010

Count
2,634
4,596
3,161

2010

Count

111
26

48
429
2,811
382
1,339
300
155
271
88
233
83
470
885
1,240
80
756
229
455

2010

Count
9,536
721
22
43
1
68

2010

Count
10,213

Share
100.0%

Share
24.8%
57.7%
17.5%

Share
25.3%
44.2%
30.4%

Share
1.1%
0.3%
0.5%
4.1%

27.1%
3.7%
12.9%
2.9%
1.5%
2.6%
0.8%
2.2%
0.8%
4.5%
8.5%
11.9%
0.8%
7.3%
2.2%
4.4%

Share
91.8%
6.9%
0.2%
0.4%
0.0%
0.7%

Share
98.3%



Logan County, Kentucky

Hispanic or Latino

Jobs by Worker Educational Attainment

Less than high school

High school or equivalent, no college

Some college or Associate degree

Bachelor's degree or advanced degree

Educational attainment not available (workers aged 29 or younger)
Jobs by Worker Sex

Male
Female

11

178

2010
Share

Count
814
2,847
2,536
1,615
2,579

2010
Share

Count
5,346
5,045

1.7%

7.8%
27.4%
24.4%
15.5%
24.8%

51.4%
48.6%





